-1632 -1642
Q Adjustment Type
Q �Sold by the package
(1 pack=10 pcs.)
Q For Motor Base
Q For Pillow Block
Square Shims
For Motor Base / For Pillow Block

1.0
16 17.5 10.5 7 7 2 PBT10, PBR10,
PBRS10 -  - - - - -  - - -
12 16 18 10.5 7 7 2.5 PBT12, PBR12,
PBRS12 - -  -  -  - - -  -  -
15 16 20 11.5 7 7 2.5 PBT15, PBR15,
PBRS15 - -  -  -  - - -  -  -
17 18 21 12 7 8 2.5 PBT17, PBR17,
PBRS17 - -  -  -  - - -  -  -
20 20 24.5 14.5 10 10 3 PBT20, PBR20,
PBRS20 - -  -  -  - - -  -  -
25 20 27.5 16.5 10 10 3 PBT25, PBR25,
PBRS25 - -  -  -  - - -  -  -
30 26 33 20 13 13 4 PBT30, PBR30,
PBRS30 -  -  -  -  - -  -  -  -
204A 40 27 15 13 - - UCPA204
UCUP204
205A 45 30 16 13 - - UCPA205
UCUP205
206A 50 36 22 17 - - UCPA206
UCUP206
207A 55 41 26 17 - - UCPA207
UCUP207
208A 58 41 25 17 - - UCPA208
UCUP208
204 38 42 26 13 - - UCP-204
205 38 42 25 13 - - UCP-205
206 48 54 32 17 - - UCP-206
207 48 54 34 17 - - UCP-207
208 54 58 35 17 - - UCP-208
209 54 60 38 17 - - UCP-209
210 60 65 42 20 - - UCP-210
Type
MMaterial HHardness
TThickness (T) Tolerance
For Motor Base For Pillow Block 0.05 0.1 0.2 0.5 1.0